FACT SHEET
WHAT IS A SIM CARD?
A subscriber identity module or subscriber identification
module (SIM), widely known as a SIM card, is an
integrated circuit running a card operating system
(COS) that securely stores the
international mobile subscriber
identity (IMSI) number and

SIM NVT4555 WLCSP12 1.1 to 3.6 1.8 or 2.95 2.5 to 5.25
SD and SIM NVT4857 WLCSP20 1.1 to 2.0 1.8 or 3.0 2.9 to 3.6
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package Package Size (mm)
Package
Pitch (mm)
Minimum
Order
Quantity
Orderable Part
Number
NVT4555UK WLCSP12 1.19 x 1.62 x 0.56 0.40 3000 NVT4555UKZ
NVT4557UK WLCSP9 0.91 x 0.91 x 0.525 0.30 20000 NVT4557UKZ
NVT4557HK XQFN10 1.4 x 1.8 x 0.5 0.40 4000 NVT4557HKX
NVT4558HK XQFN10 1.4 x 1.8 x 0.5 0.40 4000 NVT4558HKX
NVT4857UK WLCSP20 1.7 x 2.1 x 0.49 0.40 10000 NVT4857UKAZ
NVT4858UK WLCSP16 2.6 x 1.8 x 0.5 0.35 3000 NVT4858UKZ
NVT4858HK XQFN16 1.41 x 1.41 x 0.525 0.40 4000 NVT4858HKZ
All devices are shipped in 7” (except NVT4557UK and NVT4857UK in 13”)
Tape and Reel with Pin 1 in Q1/T1
All devices are temperature range of Tamb = -40 °C to + 85 °C and
ESD HBM 2 kV and Contact 8 kV